
RESTAURANTS & EATERIES
Berrycup
Bonchon Chicken
Buffalo Wild Wings
Eko House
El Mercat Bar de Tapas
Finnegan’s Wake Irish Pub
First Watch
Five Guys Burgers & Fries
Friendship BBQ
Gyuzo Japanese BBQ
HalfSmoke
Kumbia Restaurant
 Kyoto Matcha
La Canela
Lebanese Taverna Cafe
Marble Slab Creamery
Peter Chang
Plaza Oaxaca

Starbucks
Sushi Damo
Thai Chef Street Food

HOME, GIFTS & ACCESSORIES
Nature by Trejok
Saints Valley
Shop Local
The Cottage Monet

CLOTHING & ACCESSORIES
Knits Etc.
Town Square Jewelers

HEALTH, BEAUTY & FITNESS
CVS Pharmacy
Gold’s Gym
Hair Design Zone
La Vie Nails

ENTERTAINMENT, 
ATTRACTIONS & BUSINESSES
Color Me Mine
Cutesy Celebrations
Dawn Crafton Dance Connection
Hammer & Stain 
Ice Skating Rink (Seasonal)
Play Fountain / Plaza / Stage
Rockville Memorial Library
Rockville Science Center
The Rooftop
VisArts

SERVICES
Citizens Bank
Rockville Town Square Cleaners
Truist
Wireless Zone 

LIVING
 Fenestra Apartments
 Palladian Condominiums

SPECIALTY GROCER
Dawson’s Market

ATM

COURTHOUSE CENTER

HALFSMOKE

GOLD’S GYM

WIRELESS ZONE
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DAWSON’S MARKET

EKO HOUSE

LA CANELA

HAIR
DESIGN

ZONE

DAWN CRAFTON
DANCE

CONNECTION

PLAZA
OAXACA

FIVE GUYS
BURGERS & FRIES

RTS
CLEANERS

NATURE
BY TREJOK

SAINTS VALLEY

LA VIE NAILS

MARBLE SLAB
CREAMERY
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BUFFALO

WILD WINGS

FRIENDSHIP BBQ

COLOR ME MINE

KNITS ETC.

STARBUCKS
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CUTESY CELEBRATIONS
TOWN SQUARE

JEWELERS

TRUIST

KUMBIA
RESTAURANT

PLAY FOUNTAIN
PLAZA/STAGE

ICE RINK

THE
ROOFTOP

ROCKVILLE
MEMORIAL

LIBRARY

THAI
CHEF

STREET
FOOD

PETER CHANG

CVS PHARMACY

BERRYCUP

ROCKVILLE
SCIENCE CENTER

SHOP LOCAL

THE COTTAGE MONET

SUSHI DAMO

CITIZENS BANK



ROCKVILLE TOWN SQUARE

WEST MONTGOMERY AVENUE  

UPPER LEVELLOWER LEVEL

NORTH WASHINGTON STREET 

WEST MIDDLE LANE

RESTAURANTS & EATERIES
Amici Miei 
East Dumpling House
Subway
Woodside Deli

HEALTH, BEAUTY & FITNESS
Rick's Barbershop
Rockville Bike Hub
Sideral Hair Extensions

SERVICES
Mansfield Kaseman Clinic
Veterinary Holistic Care

ATM

MANSFIELD KASEMAN CLINIC EAST DUMPLING HOUSE

ROCKVILLE BIKE HUB

SUBWAY

WOODSIDE DELI

AMICI MIEI 
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